F-62
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

	150 to 1K lb	 44 (1.75)	 14 (0.56)	 24 (0.93)	 19 (0.75)	 25 (1.0)
3⁄8-24 x 0.38
	75 to 500 kgf						      M10 x 1.5-6H
STANDARD
LC703-25,
shown actual size.
LC703-100, enlarged view.
Tension/Compression
Calibrated in Tension
10 lb to 1000 lb
5 kg to 500 kgf
Standard
F-63
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.
* Visit us online for compatible meters. DPiS meter suitable for one direction measurement only.�
Ordering Examples: LC703-200, 200 lb capacity universal link with 3.6 m (12') cable.
LCM703-100, 100 kgf capacity universal link with 3.6 m (12') cable, MREC-M10M, accessory rod ends.
	To Order
		  CAPACITY
	 kgf	 lb	 MODEL NO.		  COMPATIBLE METERS*	 ROD END
					     STANDARD MODELS
	 4.5	 10	 LC703-10	 	 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 REC-010M
	 11	 25	 LC703-25	 	 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 REC-014M
	 23	 50	 LC703-50	 	 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 REC-014M
	 34	 75	 LC703-75	 	 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 REC-014M
	 45	 100	 LC703-100		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 REC-014M
	 68	 150	 LC703-150		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 REC-038M
	 91	 200	 LC703-200	 	 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 REC-038M
	 136	 300	 LC703-300	 	 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 REC-038M
	 227	 500	 LC703-500	 	 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 REC-038M
	 341	 750	 LC703-750	 	 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 REC-038M
	 455	 1000	 LC703-1K		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 REC-038M
					     METRIC MODELS
	 5	 11	 LCM703-5	 	 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MREC-M5M
	 10	 22	 LCM703-10	 	 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MREC-M6M
	 25	 55	 LCM703-25	 	 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MREC-M6M
	 50	 110	 LCM703-50		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MREC-M6M
	 75	 165	 LCM703-75		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MREC-M10M
	 100	 220	 LCM703-100	 	 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MREC-M10M
	 150	 331	 LCM703-150	 	 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MREC-M10M
	 250	 551	 LCM703-250		   DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MREC-M10M
	 500	 1102	 LCM703-500		  DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MREC-M10M
miniature low-profile tension linkS
compatible meters
U �mV, V, mA, Strain Gage
Thermocouple, RTD Inputs